
Supplier Services Contact Person Phone Mobile Email Website
Acacia Environmental Weed control, revegetation. Sophie Jones-Kelly 9710 1166 0400 544 197 info@acaciaenvironmental.com.au https://www.acaciaenvironmental.com.au/
Advanced Weed Solutions Weed Control, environmental revegetation planning Tim Cain 0493 226 788 advweeds@gmail.com https://www.advancedweedsolutions.com/

Aus Eco Solutions
Weed control, revegetation, pest animal control, direct seeding, 
ecological burning. Jon Nester 5368 2006 0466 157 042 info@ausecosolutions.com.au https://www.ausecosolutions.com.au/

BIIK CLM Bush regeneration, pest management, weed control, 
revegetation and site assessments. Clare Bishop 0477 142 175 wawa@biik.com.au www.taungurung.com.au  

Bushco Weed control, revegetation, earthworks. Pat Radi Mansbridge 0427 239 563 bushcolandmanagement@gmail.com
Djandak, Dja Dja Wurrung Enterprises Pty Ltd Pest plant and animal control, revegetation Jason Waters 0458 874 664 jason.waters@djadjawurrung.com.au https://djandak.com.au/
Envirovic2000 Pty Ltd Pest animal control, weed control and revegetation. Brad Spear 5420 7916 0408 336 396 envirovic@bigpond.com
Flora Victoria Weed control, direct seeding. Kate Hill 0499 221 997 Email: kate@floravictoria.com.au https://floravictoria.com.au/
Habitat Creations Weed control, revegetation. Danielle Thynne 0408 501 835 info@habitatcreations.com.au https://habitatcreations.com.au/
Habitat Land Management (HLM) Weed, pest animal and vegetation management Greg Maher 0438 100 048 admin@hlm.net.au

Platypus Environmental Services Pty Ltd
Weed Control, Pest Animal Management, Tree Management, 
Environmental Restoration Belinda Kelson 0415 209 550 belinda.kelson@platypusenvironmental.com.au https://platypusenvironmental.com.au/

ProCon Pest & Wildlife Management Pest animal control. Brad Blake 0421 823 998 brad@proconpest.com http://proconpest.com.au/

Southern Ecosystems Management
Weed control and mapping, vegetation surveys, revegetation, 
ecological burning Brendan Barbetti 0417 146 870 brendanbarbs@yahoo.com.au https://www.southernecosystemsmanagement.com.au/

Tailored Ecology Pty Ltd (TREC Land Services) Weed Control, Revegetation, Land management planning Daniel Young 03 9046 2251 0408 460 646 daniel.young@treclandservices.com https://www.treclandservices.com/
Tully Sumner (Conservation Arborist) Tree safety and conservation  assessments and works. Tully Sumner 0412 806 597 tullysum@gmail.com
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